CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

BUS 752 CMHS

Receives CMHS Students from 778 @ MMS

TIME LOCATION
3:18 PM Milton Middle (Pick up Bus 778's CMHS transfer students)
3:24 PM KILGORE CREEK RD & SMITH HOLLOW RD
3:26 PM 350 KILGORE CREEK RD
3:27 PM KILGORE CREEK RD & SUGAR RUN
3:28 PM 575 KILGORE CREEK RD
3:30 PM 890 KILGORE CREEK RD
3:31PM KILGORE CREEK RD & LITTLE CRK
3:33 PM 1154 KILGORE CREEK RD
3:35PM 1650 KILGORE CREEK RD
3:38 PM 1697 Kilgore Creek Road
3:43 PM KILGORE CRK Turn Around
3:44 PM 2497 KILGORE CREEK RD
3:51 PM 901 LEE CREEKRD
3:52 PM 1008 LEE CREEK RD

3:53 PM 1019 LEE CREEK RD
3:55 PM 1096 LEE CREEK RD
3:58 PM 1111 LEE CREEK RD
4:00 PM LEE CREEK RD Turnaround

BUS 754 CMHS
Receives CMHS Transfer students @ MMS from Bus 834
TIME LOCATION
3:20 PM Milton Middle (Pick up Bus 834's CMHS transfer students)
3:30 PM CHARLEYS CREEK RD & WOODWARD ST
3:31PM CHARLEYS CREEK RD & MILLER DR
3:32PM CHARLEYS CREEK RD & SMITH RD
3:33 PM 2538 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
3:34 PM Charleys Creek Rd & Ridge Run Rd
3:36 PM 2186 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
3:38 PM 2401 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
3:39 PM CHARLEYS CREEK RD & COLUMBIA RD - CLOVERLEAF
3:41 PM Balls Branch Rd & Sowards Rd
3:42 PM 3635 Balls Branch Rd Turnaround
3:44 PM BALLS BRANCH RD & UPPER CHARLEYS CR OR MIDDLE RD
3:47 PM 2462 BALLS BRANCH RD
3:50 PM 2427 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
3:53 PM 2125 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
3:55PM 2226 HUDSON BRANCH RD
3:56 PM 2248 HUDSON BRANCH RD
3:57 PM 2288 HUDSON BRANCH RD TURNAROUND
4:04 PM 2296 WOLFPEN RD TURNAROUND

BUS 757 CMHS, MMS & Milton Elem

Receive CMHS transfer students from Bus 771 @ MMS
TIME LOCATION

3:12 PM Milton Middle (Pick up Bus 771's CMHS transfer students)



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:14 PM PANTHER TRL & PINE HAVEN DR
3:38 PM LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & Scarberry Rd
3:40 PM LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & NELLY LN
3:44 PM LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & OAK BRIDGE CT
3:46 PM 1334 LF Barker Ridge Rd.
3:52 PM LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & BUFFALO RD
3:53 PM LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & SWAN RD
3:54 PM 10089 LEFT FORK BARKER RD
3:58 PM 10458 JENKINS CREEK RD
4:03 PM JENKINS CREEK RD & GEBHARDT FARM RD TURNAROUND
4:06 PM 1816 JENKINS CREEK RD
4:07 PM 1816 Jenkins Creek Rd.
BUS 758 CMHS
Receives CMHS students from 778 @ MMS
TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM Milton Middle (pick up Bus 778's CMHS transfer students)
3:19 PM 133 WOODLAND DR
3:20 PM Woodland Ct & Woodland Dr
3:21 PM Hillview Dr & Woodland Dr
3:23 PM JOHNS CREEK RD
3:24 PM 1451 JOHNS CREEK RD
3:25 PM 1477 JOHNS CREEK RD
3:27 PM 1554 JOHNS CREEK RD
3:29 PM 1632 JOHNS CREEK RD
3:30 PM JOHNS CREEK RD, THIEF CREEK RD & JOHNATHAN LN
3:31PM 1718 JOHNS CREEK RD
3:32 PM 1738 JOHNS CREEK RD
3:33PM 1765 JOHNS CREEK RD
3:35PM 1921 JOHNS CREEK RD
3:37 PM JOHNS CREEK RD & UPPER MILL CREEK RD
3:39 PM 2372 JOHNS CREEK RD
3:40 PM 2410 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD
3:42 PM JOHNS CREEK RD & BERMAN DR
3:43 PM JOHNS CREEK RD & LUNSFORD LN
3:44 PM JOHNS CREEK & SADDLE CREEK TURNAROUND
3:45 PM JOHNS CREEK RD & WALLACE DR
3:47 PM 2402 JOHNS CREEK RD
3:49 PM 2448 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD
3:51 PM 2600 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD
3:52 PM 2644 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD
3:53 PM BEDFORD CHAPEL RD TURNAROUND
3:55 PM 2554 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

BUS 760 CMHS, MMS and Milton

Also pick up CMHS students for 802 to transfer @ MMS

TIME LOCATION
3:08 PM Cabell Midland High School
3:16 PM Milton Middle (transfer Bus 802's CMHS students to Bus 802)
3:21 PM 1645 GLENWOOD RD
3:22 PM 1671 Glenwood Rd
3:23 PM 1698 GLENWOOD RD
3:25PM 1784 GLENWOOD RD
3:26 PM 1784 GLENWOOD RD
3:28 PM 1875 GLENWOOD RD
3:30 PM 1968 GLENWOOD RD
3:34 PM 2329A Glenwood Rd Apt. 1
3:37 PM 2568 GLENWOOD RD
3:42 PM 2629 GLENWOOD RD
3:44 PM 10307 DRY RIDGE RD
3:45 PM 197 DRY RIDGE RD
3:46 PM 10310 DRY RIDGE RD
3:47 PM 10322 DRY RIDGE RD
3:48 PM 10393 DRY RIDGE RD
3:50 PM 10415 Dry Ridge Rd Turnaround
3:52 PM 10440 DRY RIDGE RD
3:53 PM 10460 DRY RIDGE RD
3:54 PM 10470 DRY RIDGE RD
3:55 PM Dry Ridge Rd & Windy Rdg
3:59 PM 10803 Dry Ridge Rd.
4:02 PM 10610 DRY RIDGE RD
4:06 PM Dry Ridge Rd & Lone Cedar Tr.
4:07 PM 10702 DRY RIDGE RD
4:08 PM 10708 Dry Ridge Rd
4:09 PM 10721 DRY RIDGE RD
4:10 PM Coon Hunters Club
BUS 771 CMHS & MMS
Also picks up Bus 757s CMHS students & transfers @ MMS
TIME LOCATION
3:05 PM Cabell Midland High School
3:12 PM Milton Middle (transfer Bus 757's CMHS students to Bus 757)
3:15 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD, OLD RIVER DR & SUE TERRACE
3:16 PM NEWMAN'S BR & OUTLOOK POINT DR
3:17 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & JESSIE LN
3:17 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & GRANDVIEW DR
3:18 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & KINGS GATE DR
3:19 PM 1228 NEWMANS BRANCH RD
3:19 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & CLEARVIEW DR

3:21PM 1692 NEWMANS BRANCH RD



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:22 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & HOLLY TREE RD
3:24 PM MILL BRANCH RD TURNAROUND
3:29 PM MCCOMAS BRANCH RD, OLD COUNTRY FARM & DIXIE LN
3:30 PM 3081 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD
3:30 PM MCCOMAS BRANCH RD & BIG ROCK LN
3:32 PM 3313 McComas Branch RD
3:33PM MCCOMAS BRANCH RD & YATES RD
3:34 PM MCCOMAS BRANCH RD & L FORK COOPER RIDGE RD
3:35PM 3530 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD
3:36 PM 3532 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD
3:37 PM 3531 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD
3:38 PM McComas Branch & Hammer Hollow Turnaround
3:44 PM 2921 LOWER CREEK RD
3:46 PM 2678 LOWER CREEK RD
3:47 PM LOWER CREEK RD & HEATHER LN
3:50 PM LOWER CREEK RD TURNAROUND
3:51 PM 8965 COOPERS RIDGE RD
3:53 PM 2468 LOWER CREEK RD
BUS 772 CMHS & BMS
TIME LOCATION
3:06 PM Cabell Midland High School
3:07 PM RT 60 & Green Tree Apts.
3:08 PM RT 60 & Mt Vernon Circle
3:11 PM MAIN ST & WOODLAND DR
3:12 PM MAIN ST & HIGHLAND PARK
3:13 PM 1568 MAIN ST
3:14 PM 1562 MAIN ST
3:15PM MAIN ST & JOY LN
3:16 PM MAIN ST & PINEY WAY
3:20 PM College Ave & Blake St
3:21 PM Barboursville Middle
3:24 PM Main St & Allen Ave (NW)
3:26 PM 1416 Main St
3:26 PM HASH RIDGE RD & SWANN DR
3:27 PM 1804 Hash Ridge Road
3:28 PM 1700 Hash Ridge Rd
3:29 PM 1806 HASH RIDGE RD TURNAROUND
3:31 PM 1582 HASH RIDGE RD
3:33PM MAIN ST & PINEY WAY
3:34 PM MAIN ST & JOY LN
3:36 PM 1568 MAIN ST
3:37 PM MAIN ST & HIGHLAND PARK
3:38 PM MAIN ST & WOODLAND DR
3:40 PM RT 60 & EVERGREEN DR

3:42 PM

RT 60 & GOOSE CREEK RD



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:45 PM NICHOLS SCHOOL RD & LAKEVIEW TER
3:49 PM MELODY FARM RD & NICHOLS DR
3:52 PM RT 60 & GREEN TREE RD
3:53 PM RT 60 & COLONIAL VILLAGE RD
BUS 774 CMHS & BMS
Pick up CMHS transfer students from 795 @ Smith Creek Church
TIME LOCATION
3:50 PM Smith Creek Church Transfer (Pick Up ALL transfer students from Bus 795)
3:51 PM 5388 SMITH CREEK RD
3:52 PM 5541 SMITH CREEK RD
3:53 PM 5543 SMITH CREEK RD
3:54 PM 5582 SMITH CREEK RD
3:56 PM 5675 SMITH CREEK RD
3:57 PM 5689 SMITH CREEK RD
3:58 PM 5729 SMITH CREEK RD
4:00 PM SMITH CREEK RD & DEXTER RD
4:02 PM 6063 R FORK SMITH CREEK RD
4:03 PM 6149 R FORK SMITH CREEK RD
4:04 PM R FORK SMITH CREEK TURNAROUND
4:11 PM 6388 HICKORY RIDGE RD
4:13 PM HICKORY RIDGE TURNAROUND
BUS 776 CMHS & BMS
Receive CMHS students from Bus 844@ BMS (except CMHS students living in Guyan
Estates)
TIME LOCATION
3:25 PM Barboursville Middle (pick up CMHS transfer students from Bus 844)
3:28 PM RT 60 & HAZEL JAY ESTATES
3:32PM DAVIS CREEK RD & EDENS BRANCH RD
3:33PM 6250 DAVIS CREEK RD
3:35PM 6345 DAVIS CREEK RD
3:36 PM DAVIS CREEK RD & BAUGH RD, MELISSA RD
3:37 PM RT 10 & MELISSA RD
3:40 PM 4753 RT 10
3:41 PM RT 10 & DESTINY DRIVE
3:44 PM 5013 DOSS HILL RD
3:46 PM 4745 DOSS HILL RD
3:48 PM 4744 DOSS HILL RD
3:50 PM DOSS HILL RD & JEFFRY DR
3:52 PM DOSS HILLRD & RT 10
3:53 PM 4964 RT 10
3:57 PM RT 10 & PAUGH RD

3:59 PM 6330 DAVIS CREEK RD (Davis Creek Elem)



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

BUS 778 CMHS, MMS

TIME
3:00 PM
3:14 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:50 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:59 PM
4:01 PM
4:04 PM
4:06 PM
4:09 PM
4:17 PM
4:19 PM
4:21 PM
4:23 PM
4:25 PM
4:27 PM
4:29 PM
4:30 PM
4:55 PM

Also picks up CMHS transfer students for 752 and 758 to drop off @ MMS

LOCATION
Cabell Midland High School
Milton Middle (transfer CMHS students riding on 752 & 758)
9933 BARKER RIDGE RD
9950 BARKER RIDGE RD
Barker Ridge Rd & Perry Clagg Rd
9831 Barker Ridge Rd
9731 Barker Ridge Rd
9582 BARKER RIDGE RD
9525 Barker Ridge Rd
9186 Cooper Ridge Rd
9132 COOPER RIDGE RD
9396 L FORK COOPER RIDGE RD
9464 L Fork Cooper Ridge Rd
L FORK COOPER RIDGE RD TurnAround
9426 BARKER RIDGE RD
BARKER RIDGE RD & HAMMER HOLLOW RD
9242 BARKER RIDGE RD
BARKER RIDGE RD & BARKER RIDGE CHURCH RD
Barker Ridge Rd & Webb Cemetery Rd
9035 BARKER RIDGE RD
8974 BARKER RIDGE RD
Barker Ridge Rd, Grover Blake Rd & Blackberry Ln
8780 BARKER RIDGE RD

BUS 781 CMHS & MMS

TIME
3:19 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:37 PM

LOCATION
Cabell Midland High School
2866 HOWELLS MILL RD
HOWELLS MILL RD & MCDERMOTT RD
2914 HOWELLS MILL RD
HOWELLS MILL RD & ESTHEL C BLVD
3240 HOWELLS MILL RD
3135 HOWELLS MILL RD
HOWELLS MILL RD & RIMMER LN
3190 HOWELLS MILL RD
HOWELLS MILL RD & MEADOW LN
3160A HOWELLS MILL RD & RAINIER
HOWELLS MILL RD & CHURCH CAMP RD
3387A HOWELLS MILL RD
Howells Mill Rd & Sunny Dr (N)
HOWELLS MILL RD & RIVERVIEW DR
Howells Mill Rd & Christian Camp RD
3514 Howells Mill Rd



3:39 PM
3:41 PM
3:43 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:51 PM
3:56 PM
3:58 PM
4:00 PM
4:02 PM
4:03 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3533 HOWELLS MILL RD

3561 EDMONDS BRANCH RD

3791 HOWELLS MILL RD

HOWELLS MILL RD & HOMESTEAD WAY
HOWELLS MILL RD & CANAAN LANDS SUBDIVISION
4141 B EDMONDS BRANCH RD

RUSH HOLLOW RD TURNAROUND
Edmonds Branch RD & MCCOMAS BRANCH
4493 HOWELLS MILL RD

8634 EDMONDS BRANCH ROAD

8751 EDMONDS BRANCH RD

BIG 7 MILE RD & Howells Mill

BUS 782 1st Run CMHS

IIME
3:11 PM
3:17 PM
3:19 PM
3:22 PM
3:25 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM

LOCATION
Cabell Midland High School
RT 60 & Gable Dr
Old Milton Middle School
Milton City Hall
2ND ST & 3RD ST
2nd ST & SPRING ST
2ND ST & STEWART ST
STEWART ST & WOODLINE DR TURNAROUND
US 60 & STEWART ST
1771 RT 60
US 60 & SUNSET VIEW

BUS 782 2nd Run MMS & CMHS

TIME
3:20 PM
3:25 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:47 PM
3:51 PM

LOCATION
Milton Middle
Cabell Midland High School
2729 US RT 60
Rt. 60 & BLOOMING HILL DR
US-60 & BRECKENRIDGE SUBDIVISION
US 60 & SHERRY LN
US 60 & VISTA VILLAGE DR
CARSON LANE & MAYWOOD DR
US 60 & KAREN DR
CYRUS CREEK, E TRAILS END RD & WHISTLE STOP LN
3285 CYRUS CREEK RD
BERRY LN & CYRUS CREEK RD
3377 CYRUS CREEK RD
3429 CYRUS CREEK RD
CYRUS CREEK RD & COW CREEK RD
3455 CYRUS CREEK RD
CYRUS CREEK RD & JOHNSON BRANCH RD
US 60 & WILDWOOD OAKS



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

BUS 784 CMHS & MMS

TIME
3:40 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:47 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:02 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM

PU CMHS & MMS transfer students from Bus 851 at Sandbank
LOCATION

Transfer-Sandbank (pick up CMHS students from bus 851)

9699 COW FORK RD

439 COW FORK RD

JOHNSON'S CARRY OUT TURNAROUND

1244 PERRY CREEK RD

391 PERRY CREEK RD

399 PERRY CREEK RD

27 SPURLOCK CRK RD

SPURLOCK CREEK RD & NICELY RD

9990 SPURLOCK CREEK RD

9981 SPURLOCK CREEK RD

SPURLOCK CREEK TURNAROUND

UNION RIDGE RD, GALIA RD & GOLF HILL RD

BUS 785 CMHS, MMS & Milton

TIME
3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:27 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:45 PM
3:47 PM

Receive CMHS Transfer Students @ MMS from Bus 834

LOCATION
Milton Middle
JAMES RIVER TPKE & Highlawn Ave
DRY CREEK RD & 1st Tunnel
DRY CREEK RD -3rd Tunnel
1203 W MUD RIVER RD
1201 DALE ST
1202 DALE RD
DALE RD & HAYLEIGH ST
1304 DALE RD
DALE RD & HOLLEYBERRY ST
HOLLYBERRY ST, NORTH SLOPE DR & COURTNEY LN
1237 W MUD RIVER RD
1272 WEST MUD RIVER RD
1321 WEST MUD RIVER RD
Brush Creek Rd & W Mud River Rd
1717 W Mud River Rd
MORRISON RD & W MUD RIVER RD TURNAROUND

BUS 794 CMHS & MMS

TIME
3:15 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM

LOCATION

Cabell Midland High School

RIVER PARK DR & J HAGEN DR
3748 RIVER PARK DR

RIVER PARK DR & RANSON LN
RIVER PARK AVE & RIVER PARK DR
RIVER PARK DR & BIAS DR



3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM

3:42 PM

3:43 PM
3:45 PM
3:47 PM
3:55 PM
3:59 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

RIVER PARK DR & BEECHWOOD DR
BRADBROOK DR & BETTY LANE TURNAROUND
APPLEWOOD DR & COURTLAND ST TURNAROUND
PRICHARD RD & PRICHARD SCHOOL RD

2430 PRICHARD RD

PRICHARD RD & RACEVIEW DR

PRICHARD RD & AEROVIEW DR

2706 PRICHARD RD

PRICHARD RD & DEER TRAIL DR

2628 PRICHARD RD

YATES CROSSING RD TURNAROUND

YATES CROSSING RD & ANNE MARIE CIR

YATES CROSSING, PRICHARD RD & BLACK HOLLOW RD

2740 PRICHARD RD

PRICHARD RD (PATRIOT MEATS) TURNAROUND
PRICHARD RD & SAM P BRANCH RD

BIG CABELL CREEK RD TURNAROUND

3538 BIG CABELL CK

BUS 795 CMHS & BMS

D.0. CMHS & BMS students to Bus 774 @ T-SmithCreek(Church)

LOCATION

Cabell Midland High School

VOBE DR (Droping off CMHS students living in walkzone of Village of B'ville
Elem)

Barboursville Middle

5183 HEATH CREEK RD
5165 HEATH CREEK RD
5177 HEATH CREEK RD
5159 HEATH CREEK RD
5148 HEATH CREEK RD
5141 HEATH CREEK RD
5173 HEATH CREEK RD
5136 HEATH CREEK RD
5237 RT 10

6768 State Route 10

Smith Creek Church {transfer CMHS [&BMS] students to 774}

5437 Rt 10

5447 RT 10

MEADOW LN & WV-10

5496 RT. 10

SALT ROCK FIRE DEPT TURNAROUND
GILL ST (MARATHON STATION)

5463 ROUTE 10

GUYAN RIVER RD & CALVARY LN



3:55 PM
3:59 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:04 PM
4:05 PM
4:07 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

SALT ROCK FIRE DEPT TURNAROUND
RT 10 & DURANGO DRIVE

5350 RT 10

6795 RT 10

RT 10 & FERGUSON RD

RT 10 & ROBIN LN

5218 RT 10

BUS 796 CMHS & BMS

TIME
3:23 PM
3:28 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:37 PM
3:39 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:54 PM

CMHS students transfer from Bus 826 @ Barboursville Middle school

LOCATION
Barboursville Middle (pick up CMHS students from bus 826)
HEATH CREEK RD & SNAKE HOLLOW RD
HEATH CREEK RD & PLANTINUM DR
HEATH CREEK RD & RIVIERA WAY
HEATH CREEK RD & CASTLE DR
HEATH CREEK RD & SWAMP BRANCH RD
5215 HEATH CREEK RD
5191B Heath Creek Rd
ESQUIRE DR & NIDAY DR
ESQUIRE DR, NIDAY DR, MAYAPPLE HTS & EVERGREEN LN
1013 BIG BEND RD
1006 BIG BEND RD
9 FAIRWAY DR
FAIRWAY DR & CARDINAL LN
BIG BEND RD & DEER RUN RD
506 BIG BEND RD
BIG BEND RD & GREENFIELD LN
702 BIG BEND RD
710 BIG BEND RD
806 BIG BEND RD
809 BIG BEND RD
BIG BEND RD & RIVERS EDGE CIRCLE
BIG BEND RD & ELKS LN

BUS 798 CMHS & BMS

CMHS students transfer from Bus 805 @ CoxLanding

LOCATION
Barboursville Middle
Cox Landing Transfer (Pick up CMHS transfer students from Bus 805)
CASE DR & COX LANDING RD
BIG SEVEN MILE RD & DEER PEN RD TURNAROUND
7255 DEER PEN RD
7363 1/2 DEER PEN RD
7370 DEER PEN RD
2256 DEER PEN RD



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:52 PM LF NINE MILE RD & GEORGE ROACH DR
3:53 PM 7664 LEFT FORK NINE MILE RD
3:55 PM 7496 LF NINE MILE CREEK RD
3:56 PM 7709 LF NINE MILE CREEK RD & DUMMY HOLLOW RD
3:59 PM 7867 LEFT FORK NINE MILE TURNAROUND
Trip: 802-PM2, CMHS & MMS
Receive CMHS students from 760 @ MMS
TIME LOCATION
3:11 PM Milton Middle (pick up CMHS transfer students from Bus 760)
3:16 PM 1129 James River Tpke
3:18 PM James River Tpke & Vernice Ln
3:19 PM 1201 James River Tpke
3:20 PM 1257 James River Tpke
3:22 PM 1317 James River Tpke
3:23 PM James River Tpke & Sundown Ln
3:25 PM James River Tpke & Kanawha Trl
3:26 PM 1024 KANAWHA TRL
3:28 PM James River Tpke & Donahue Circle
3:30 PM James River Tpke & Berkeley Rd Turnaround
3:31 PM James River Tpke & Brooke St
3:32 PM 1107 KANAWHA TRAIL
3:33 PM James River Tpke & Ponderosa Dr
3:35 PM James River Tpke & Stone St
3:36 PM James River Tpke & Morris Ct
3:37 PM 1364 James River Tpke
3:38 PM James River Tpke & Kinwood Dr
3:39 PM James River Tpke & Sunset Dr
3:40 PM 1314 James River Tpke
3:41 PM James River Tpke & Rock Camp Rd
3:42 PM James River Tpke & River Rd
3:43 PM James River Tpke & Georgia Ave
3:44 PM James River Tpke & Lillos Ave
3:45 PM 1140 James River Tpke
3:46 PM 1138 James River Tpke
3:49 PM Mud River Rd & Damon Ave
BUS 803 CMHS & MMS
TIME LOCATION
3:12 PM Cabell Midland High School
3:14 PM 155 FUDGES CREEK RD
3:15 PM FUDGES CREEK RD, LAKESIDE DR & SHERWOOD RD
3:16 PM 227 Fudges Creek Rd
3:18 PM 485 LITTLE FUDGES CREEK RD
3:19 PM 530 LITTLE FUDGE CK RD
3:20 PM 539 LITTLE FUDGES CREEK RD

3:21 PM

LITTLE FUDGES CREEK RD & COW CREEK RD



3:22 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:33 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

591 LITTLE FUDGES CK

791 LITTLE FUDGES CREEK RD

860 LITTLE FUDGES CREEK RD TURNAROUND
FUDGE CREEK RD & PAULEY BRANCH RD

328 FUDGE CREEK RD

120 FUDGES CREEK RD

2035 SAUNDERS CREEK RD

2048 SAUNDERS CREEK RD

8490 SAUNDERS CREEK RD

BUS 805 CMHS & BMS

TIME

3:06 PM
3:18 PM

3:20 PM

3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:25 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:39 PM
3:41 PM
3:43 PM
3:45 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM

Also picks up CMHS students for 798 & 837 to transfer @ T-Cox Landing

LOCATION

Cabell Midland High School
297 Cox Landing Rd

Transfer-Cox Landing (CMHS students transfer to 798 & 837)

NIne Mlle RD & Nelson Br. Rd.
6605 NIne Mlle RD

6650 9 Mile Rd

1639 NINE MILE RD

1829 NINE MILE RD

7702 NINE MILE RD

7688 Nine Mile Rd.

7990 FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD

8131 Fairview Ridge Rd

8235 FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD
Fairview Ridge Rd. & NIne Mlle RD
1525 FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD
Fairview Ridge Rd. & Holley Ridge Rd.

BUS 809 CMHS & BMS

Also P.U. CMHS students for Bus 819 to transfer @ BMS
LOCATION

Cabell Midland High School

Barboursville Middle (transfer Bus 819's CMHS students to Bus 819

MUD RIVER RD & BASS AVE

WILDCAT RD & COUNTRY OAKS DR TURNAROUND

6704 WILDCAT RD

WILDCAT RD & MEADOW CR & MEADOWPOINTE

MUD RIVER RD & WERNER DR

MUD RIVER RD & CLARK DR

MUD RIVER RD & ZARA LN

Mud River Rd & Linville Dr (NE)

6820 MUD RIVER RD

6986 MUD RIVER RD

6996 Mud River Rd



3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

WILDCAT RD & MUD RIVER RD
WILDCAT RD & WILD CAT HOLLOW TURNAROUND
MUD RIVER RD & OLD GUYAN RIVER RD

BUS 810 CMHS & BMS

TIME
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:46 PM
3:48 PM
3:53 PM
3:58 PM
4:03 PM
4:08 PM
4:11 PM
4:12 PM
4:14 PM
4:18 PM
4:19 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM

Receives CMHS & BMS from 826 @ T-McComas/Roach intersection
LOCATION

McComas/Roach Road Transfer (Pick up CMHS transfers from 826)

3581 MCCOMAS RD

3751 MCCOMAS RD

3887 MCCOMAS RD

3894 McComas Rd

Upper Toms Creek Turnaround

4328 McComas Rd

4947 Fudges Creek Rd

4611 FUDGES CREEK RD

4961 FUDGES CREEK RD

4954 TRACE CREEK RD

5015 FUDGES CREEK RD

4237 CAVILL CREEK RD

4155 CAVILL CREEK

3915 CAVILL CREEK

3658 CAVILL CREEK RD

BUS 811 CMHS & BMS

Receive CMHS students from 844 @ BMS; @ Hale Branch transfer CMHS
students to Buses 836 & 849

LOCATION

Barboursville Middle (pick up CMHS transfer students from 844)
5155 RT 10

5165 R RT 10

5167 RT 10

WV-10 & Stringtown Rd

5197 RT 10 (Morrison's Gro.)

5229 RT 10

Transfer-Hale Branch (Give CMHS transfers for Bus 836 & 849)
5237 RT 10

5263 LOWER MERRITTS CK RD

830 Holiday Park Dr

Holiday Park & Guyan Dr

834 Holiday Park

HOLIDAY PARK RD & GUYAN DR

5263 MERRITTS CREEK RD

212 CAMPFIRE RD

MERRITT CREEK RD, JASON CT & BERRY BRANCH RD

211 A MERRITTS CREEK RD



4:02 PM
4:03 PM
4:04 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

5463 MERRITTS CREEK RD
5454 MERRITTS CREEK RD
MERRITTS CREEK RD Turn Around

BUS 819 CMHS & BMS

TIME

3:25 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:03 PM

Receive CMHS students from 809 @ BMS

LOCATION

Barboursville Middle (Pick up CMHS transfer students from 809)
DOTTIE LN & MARTHA RD

3085 MARTHA RD

1008 BOOTEN CREEK RD

3012 BOOTON CRK RD

HOLLAND BRANCH RD & HOLLAND BOTTOM RD
104 HOLLAND BOTTOM RD

HOLLAND BOTTOM RD TURNAROUND
HOLLAND BOTTOM RD & HUNTER LN
HOLLAND BOTTOM RD & POLLYAUTRI LN
3272 HOLLANDS BRANCH RD

HOLLAND BRANCH RD & KING RD

3302 HOLLAND CREEK RD

3375 HOLLAND CREEK RD

HOLLAND CREEK RD TURNAROUND
HOLLAND CREEK RD & PINE ACRES

3033 HOLLAND CREEK RD

3186 BOOTEN CREEK RD

3326 BOOTEN CREEK RD

3122 BOOTEN CREEK RD

BOOTEN CREEK RD & BOOTEN BRANCH RD
BOOTEN CREEK RD

DAVIS CREEK RD & BLACKBERRY HILL DR
DAVIS CREEK RD & STATEVIEW TRAILER PARK
BARTOW DR & STEINER BLVD

BARTOW DR & FRANCIS CIR

230 BARTOW DR

BARTOW DR & JOAN CT

BARTOW DR & SETZER DR

BARTOW DR & MEACHAM DR

MEACHAM DR & NEDRA DR

5855 DAVIS CREEK RD

DAVIS CREEK RD & HOLLEY CT

820-PM2, CMHS & BMS

TIME
3:05 PM
3:14 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM

LOCATION
Cabell Midland High School
Barboursville Middle
SALT ROCK ELEMENTARY STOP
MADISON CREEK RD & LYLE BRANCH RD



3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:38 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:47 PM
3:49 PM
3:51 PM
3:54 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:03 PM
4:04 PM
4:06 PM
4:07 PM
4:09 PM
4:10 PM
4:11 PM
4:13 PM
4:14 PM
4:15 PM
4:17 PM
4:18 PM
4:20 PM

4:22 PM
4:25 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

5821 Madison Creek

5821 MADISON CREEK

MADISON CREEK & REUBEN BRANCH RD
5971 MADISON CREEK RD

MADISON CREEK RD & ROSS RD
MADISON CREEK RD & HATFIELD HILL RD
MADISON CREEK RD & TERRY RD

1481 MADISON CREEK RD

LONG BRANCH RD & MADISON CREEK RD
1482 MADISON CREEK RD

1447 MADISON CREEK RD

1366 BOWEN CREEK RD

1331 BOWEN CREEK RD

BOWEN CREEK RD & WICELY HOLLOW RD
1262 BOWEN CREEK RD

1244 BOWEN CREEK RD

1236 Bowen Creek Rd

1232 BOWEN CREEK RD

1210 BOWEN CREEK RD

1173 Raccoon Creek Rd

1157 RACCOON CREEK RD

1142 RACCOON CREEK RD

RACCOON CREEK RD & STEER BRANCH RD
RACCOON CREEK RD & BEECH FORK RD
1087 RACCOON CREEK RD

1054 RACCOON CREEK RD

1042 RACCOON CREEK RD

979 RACCOON CREEK RD

935 RACCOON CREEK RD

966 Raccoon Creek Rd

962 Raccoon Creek Rd

874 RACCOON CREEK RD

RACCOON CREEK RD & RIGHT FORK RACCOON CRK

835A RACCOON CREEK RD

RACCOON CREEK RD & DELTA HWY 20 (JOE ADKINS
BR)

759 RACCOON CREEK RD TURNAROUND

BUS 821 CMHS & BMS

Also pick up CMHS students for Bus 734 to transfer @ Cox Landing

LOCATION

Cabell Midland High School

CONNECTOR & THE OAKS SUBDIVISION
CONNECTOR & RT FRK MERRITTS CREEK RD
CONNECTOR & WENTZ HOLLOW RD

6139 OHIO RIVER RD



3:23 PM
3:24 PM

3:29 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:49 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
4:05 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

COX LANDING WALKZONE
COX LANDING TRANSFER (drop off 734's CMHS students)

OHIO RIVER RD & GOOSE RUN
7769 OHIO RIVER RD

7777 OHIO RIVER RD

OHIO RIVER RD, CLUTTS HILL RD & ANTIQUE DR
7992 OHIO RIVER RD

OHIO RIVER RD & PINE TREE LN
8044 Ohio River Road

8051 OHIO RIVER RD

8118 OHIO RIVER RD

OHIO RIVER RD & LONGHORN DR
OHIO RIVER RD & FRAZIERS LN
OHIO RIVER RD & LUNSFORD LN
OHIO RIVER RD & HOMESTEAD RD
864 FRONTAGE RD

1052 FRONTAGE RD

OHIO RIVER RD & OLD RT 2

7116 OHIO RIVER RD

822 CMHS & BMS

Receive CMHS students from 832 @ BMS

LOCATION
Barboursville Middle (pick up CMHS transfer students from Bus 832)
2175 MCCOMAS RD
BELLWAY DR & MCCOMAS RD
GRAYS BRANCH RD & MCCOMAS RD
67 RUSTIC LEDGE DR
2629 CYRUS CREEK RD
LITTLE FUDGE CREEK TURNAROUND
LITTLE FUDGE CREEK RD & TOMS CREEK RD
2931 Little Fudges Creek RD
TOMS CREEK TURNAROUND
2748 TOMS CREEK RD
2742 TOMS CREEK RD
HASH RIDGE RD & TOMS CREEK RD
SHARPS BRANCH & MCCOMAS RD
2554 MCCOMAS RD
2654 MCCOMAS RD
2692 MCCOMAS RD
IRISH RIDGE RD & MALCOLM RD
JESSICA LN & MALCOLM RD
BROD WAY & MALCOLM ROAD
MALCOLM RD TURNAROUND



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

BUS 823 CMHS & MMS

TIME
3:10 PM
3:15 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM

LOCATION
Milton Middle
Cabell Midland High School
Henry White RD
3593 BLUE SULPHUR RD
3788 BLUE SULPHUR RD
3838 BLUE SULPHUR RD
Blue Sulphur Rd & Feely Ln
BLUE SULPHUR RD & LAKE DR
4002 BLUE SULPHUR RD
4020 Blue Sulphur Rd
Blue Sulphur Rd & N Lake Dr
Blue Sulphur Rd & Nashville Rd
4060 BLUE SULPHUR RD
BLUE SULPHUR RD & LYCANS BR
BLUE SULPHUR RD & LITTLE CABELL CREEK RD
4146 BLUE SULPHUR RD
Blue Sulphur Rd & Bulley Hollow Rd
4147 BLUE SULPHUR RD
4150 BLUE SULPHUR RD
4154 BLUE SULPHUR RD
4155 BLUE SULPHER RD
4165 BLUE SULPHUR RD
BLUE SULPHUR RD & HALLS HILL RD
6969 BLUE SULPHUR RD
RIGHT FORK MERRITTS CREEK RD
6759 Blue Sulphur Rd
6720 BLUE SULPHUR RD

BUS 826 CMHS & BMS

Also pickup CMHS for 796 & 810; DropOff 796's CMHS @ BMS. Transfer CMHS for 810

@ McComas/Roach Rd.

LOCATION
Cabell Midland High School (picks up CMHS students for 796 & 810 also)
Barboursville Middle (Drop off 796's CMHS students)
2781 MCCOMAS RD
MCCOMAS RD & OUSLEY GAP RD
MCCOMAS RD & Excavation Rd
3347 MCCOMAS RD
3349 McComas Rd
3370 MCCOMAS RD
3500 MCCOMAS RD
Transfer-McComas/Roach Road (Drop off Bus 810's CMHS students)
3523 ROACH RD
ROACH RD & GUYAN RIVER RD



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:45 PM ROACH RD & COLONIAL FARM
3:47 PM 465 ROACH RD
3:49 PM 4975 ROACH RD
3:51 PM 5315 ROACH RD
3:52 PM ROACH RD & COUNTRY RD
3:54 PM 5543 RT 10
3:55 PM 5449 B MCCOMAS RD
3:56 PM 5444 MCCOMAS RD
3:57 PM 5303 MCCOMAS RD
3:59 PM TYLER CREEK RD, TYLER HTS & SALMONS LN
4:00 PM TYLER HEIGHTS
4:01 PM 4893 TYLER CREEK RD
4:03 PM 4703 TYLER CREEK RD
4:05 PM 4778 TYLER CREEK RD
4:06 PM 4695 TYLER CREEK RD
4:07 PM 4637 TYLER CREEK RD
4:08 PM 4646 TYLER CREEK RD
4:09 PM Tyler Creek Rd
4:10 PM Tyler Creek RD (Valley of Decision Turn Around)
4:11 PM 4492 TRACE CREEK
BUS 829 CMHS

TIME LOCATION
3:10 PM Cabell Midland High School
3:27 PM E Pea Ridge & Wilkinson Dr
3:28 PM E Pea Ridge Rd & Roberto Dr
3:29 PM E Pea Ridge Rd & Cobblestone Ln
3:31 PM East Dr & Gary Dr
3:32 PM East Dr & Beech Dr
3:36 PM Beech Dr & Forest Bluff
3:40 PM E Pea Ridge Rd & Stor Mor Dr
3:41 PM Division Rd & Emerson Ave (NE)

3:42 PM Division Rd & Fairview Dr

3:44 PM Division Rd & Beverly Dr

3:46 PM Division Rd, E Gate Rd & Pine Dr
3:47 PM Division Rd & Walmott Dr

3:48 PM Division Rd & Rosalind Rd
3:50 PM Rosalind Rd & Highland Dr
3:53 PM E Pea Ridge Rd & Wilson Dr
3:54 PM 5911 E Pea Ridge Rd

4:01 PM Peyton St TurnAround
4:03 PM Riverview Dr & Ledgestone Dr
4:06 PM Riverview Dr & Quinton Ct

4:12 PM US 60 & River Rd
4:14 PM US 60 & Childers Rd
4:15 PM US 60 & Martin Dr



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
4:17 PM 6446 Farmdale Rd
4:19 PM FARMDALE RD & FARMDALE CT
830 CMHS & MMS

TIME LOCATION

3:26 PM Milton Middle

3:34 PM Cabell Midland High School

3:40 PM OLDE FARM RD & QUAIL DR

3:41 PM BLUE SULPHUR RD & LANCELOT DR
3:42 PM BLUE SULPHUR RD & SUGAR MAPLE LN
3:43 PM 3537 BLUE SULPHUR RD

3:45 PM IROQUOIS TRL & SHERWOOD ESTATES
3:47 PM 105 CHEYENNE TR

3:48 PM 119 CHEYENNE TR

3:49 PM 123 CHEYENNE TR

3:50 PM 132 CHEYENNE TR

3:51 PM 138 CHEYENNE TR

3:52 PM 141 CHEYENNE TR

3:54 PM 145 CHEYENNE TR

3:55 PM CHEYENNE TRL & IROQUOIS TRL

3:56 PM 166 IROQUOIS TRL

3:57 PM 153 IROQUOIS TRL

3:58 PM 145 IROQUOIS TRL

3:59 PM 123 IROQUOIS TRL

4:00 PM 115 IROQUOIS TRL

4:01 PM 105 IROQUOIS TRL

4:02 PM 89 IROQUOIS TRAIL

4:04 PM BLUE SULPHUR GDNS & BLUE SULPHUR RD
4:08 PM US 60 & NASHMONT DR

BUS 832 CMHS & BMS

Also pick up CMHS students for 822 to drop off @ BMS

TIME LOCATION
3:30 PM Cabell Midland High School
3:38 PM Barboursville Middle (Drop-off 822's CMHS students to bus 822)
3:40 PM 1655 MARTHA RD
3:41PM 1743 MARTHA RD
3:42 PM 1831 MARTHA RD
3:43 PM 1000 LIBBY LN
3:45 PM MARTHA RD, DORSEY DR & DOTTIE LN TURNAROUND
3:46 PM WILSON RD & CEDAR LN
3:47 PM 3031 WILSON RD
3:48 PM SETH LN & SHORT ST
3:49 PM N WILLIAMSBURG RD & REVERE CT
3:50 PM WILLIAMSBURG DR & WASHINGTON CT
3:51 PM WILLIAMSBURG DR & LOUIE CT
3:52 PM WILLIAMSBURG DR & FOXBORO DR



3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

4TH ST & FOXBORO DR

3068 WILSON RD

LAKEVIEW DR & MARTHA RD

1814 MARTHA RD

1812 MARTHA RD

SQUIRE VALLEY DR & MARTHA RD
Lucas Rd & Martha Rd

1650 MARTHA RD

RIDGEVIEW DR & MARTHA RD

BUS 834 CMHS & MMS

Also Pick Up CMHS transfer students for Buses 785 & 754 @ MMS

LOCATION
Cabell Midland High School (pick up transfers for 785 & 754)
Milton Middle (jDrop off CMHS transfers for 785 & 754)
1104 E MUD RIVER RD
E MUD RIVER RD & MELVIN LN
E MUD RIVER & KINWOOD DR
E MUD RIVER RD & GATARD
E MUD RIVER RD & MEADOWLN
E MUD RIVER RD & VIRGINIA
E MUD RIVER RD & LAKESIDE DRIVE
1535 E Mud River Road
1560 E MUD RIVER RD
1584 E MUD RIVER RD & CHARLEY'S CREEK RD
E Mud River Rd & Childers Farm Rd
E MUD RIVER & BIRT RD
1742 E MUD RIVER RD
1748 E MUD RIVER RD
1798 E Mud River Rd
1821 EAST MUD RIVER RD
1874 BALLS GAP RD
1880 BALLS GAP RD
LITTLE TWO MILE CREEK RD & MISTY VALLEY LN
LITTLE TWO MILE RD Turn Around
Two Mile Creek Rd Turnaround
2788 E MUD RIVER RD
E MUD RIVER RD & PORTER CREEK RD
3133 TRACE CREEK RD
3305 TRACE CREEK RD
3681 TRACE CREEK RD
3682 TRACE CREEK RD
4630 TRACE CREEK RD TURNAROUND
3289 E MUD RIVER RD
E MUD RIVER RD & Girl Scout Camp Rd
5405 E MUD RIVER RD TURNAROUND



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

BUS 835 CMHS

TIME LOCATION
3:28 PM Cabell Midland High School
3:30 PM Kirby Rd & Timberlane Dr
3:31 PM KIRBY RD & WOODFIELD DR
3:32 PM KIRBY RD & MEADOW LN
3:33 PM KIRBY RD & UPLAND DR
3:34 PM HILLSDALE DR & KIRBY RD
3:35 PM KIRBY RD & NELSON CT
3:36 PM 2402 KIRBY RD
3:37 PM 1006 SUNSET TER
3:38 PM OLIVE CT & SUNSET TER
3:39 PM MONA CT & SUNSET TER
3:40 PM SANSON CT & SUNSET TER
3:41 PM SCENIC DR & SUNSET TER
3:42 PM POPLAR ST & SCENIC DR
3:43 PM Hurst Ln & Scenic Dr
3:44 PM 2317 Kirby Rd
3:45 PM Kirby Rd & CIRCLE DR
3:46 PM 2254 Kirby Rd
3:47 PM AVINELL DR & KIRBY RD
3:48 PM Kirby Rd & Blue Spruce

BUS 836 CMHS & BMS

Receive BMS from Bus 811 @ Transfer-Hale Branch

TIME LOCATION
3:42 PM Transfer-Hale Branch
3:44 PM 5282 HALE BRANCH RD
3:45 PM 5292 HALE BRANCH RD
3:47 PM 5509 HALE BRANCH RD
3:48 PM HALE BRANCH RD TURNAROUND
3:52 PM 5357 UPPER HEATH CREEK RD
3:53 PM Upper Heath Creek RD & WALTER PRICE RD
3:54 PM 5433 UPPER HEATH CREEK RD
3:55 PM UPPER HEATH CREEK RD TURNAROUND
3:59 PM 5120 RT 10
4:00 PM 5107 RT 10
4:01 PM RT 10 & NORA LN
4:02 PM 5082 RT 10
4:03 PM RT 10 & CRYSTAL LN TURNAROUND
4:05 PM RT 10 & LOWER HEATH CREEK RD

BUS 837 CMHS & BMS

Receive CMHS students from 805 @ CoxLanding Transfer
TIME LOCATION
3:27 PM Cox Landing Transfer (pick up CMHS students from bus 805)



3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:36 PM
3:38 PM
3:41 PM
3:43 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM

4:00 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

INDUSTRIAL LN & CEDAR PLACE/MARTI JO RD
5824 1/2 Ohio River Rd

RT 2 & THREE MILE CREEK RD TURNAROUND
5361 OHIO RIVER RD

5631 OHIO RIVER RD

5693 OHIO RIVER RD

5767 Ohio River Rd

5787 Ohio River Rd

6012 Ohio River Rd

6317 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

6381 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

6618 Big Seven Mile RD

BIG SEVEN MILE RD & FRANCES BRANCH RD
6725 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

BIG SEVEN MILE RD & RABBIT JARRELL RD
BIG SEVEN MILE Rd & COOPER RD

6914 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

BIG SEVEN MILE RD & Deer Pen Rd

7014 BIG 7 MILE RD

7016 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

7022 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

8191 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

8241 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

8311 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

8416 BIG SEVEN MILE RD
BIG SEVEN MILE RD & HOWELLS MILL RD
TURNAROUND

BUS 844 CMHS & BMS

Also picks up CMHS students for Buses 776 & 811 & DropOff @ BMS (of those 811 will
be delivering CMHS students to Bus 849 & 836 @ Hales Branch)
LOCATION
Cabell Midland High School (pick up transfers for 776 & 811)
Barboursville Middle
MERRITTS CREEK RD & MISTY MANOR RD
MERRITTS CREEK RD & RIDGEWAY DR
6702 MERRITTS CREEK RD
MERRITTS CREEK RD & GWINN LN
MERRITTS CREEK RD & VISTA RIDGE DR

VIERKIT 1D UCRKEER KU & LEF I FURR IVIERKI T 1D UREER
PN
6871 MERRITTS CREEK RD

6873 MERRITTS CREEK RD

MERRITTS CREEK RD & R FORK MERRITTS CREEK RD
MERRITTS CREEK RD & JEFFMAR DR

6513 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD

MERRITTS CREEK RD & JACQUELINE HEIGHTS

6479 MERRITTS CREEK RD



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:38 PM 6473 MERRITTS CREEK RD
3:40 PM 6434 MERRITTS CREEK RD
3:42 PM 6340 MERRITTS CREEK RD
3:43 PM 6336 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
3:44 PM 6276 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
3:45 PM 6264 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
3:46 PM 6206 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
3:47 PM MERRITTS CREEK RD
3:49 PM KYLE LN & KYLEMORE RD
3:50 PM KYLE LN & MILLER RD
3:51 PM KYLE LN TURNAROUND
BUS 846 CMHS

TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM Cabell Midland High School
3:17 PM RT 60 & SHILOH RD
3:18 PM 2092 US-60 (CRANE TRAINING CNTR)
3:21 PM RT 60 & PONDEROSA DR
3:22 PM RT 60 & SUMMER ACRES
3:23 PM JAMES RIVER TPKE & CORNERSTONE CIR
3:24 PM 1875 KANAWHA TRL
3:25 PM RT 60 & SAWMILL RD
3:26 PM RT 60 & WHITMAN DR
3:27 PM RT 60 & MARTIN LN
3:28 PM RT 60 & OAKWOOD RD
3:29 PM RT 60 & JANE DR #1
3:30 PM RT 60 & JANE DR #2
3:31 PM RT 60 & GRACE ST
3:32 PM RT 60 & CHARLEYS CREEK RD
3:33 PM RT 60 & MAIN ST
3:34 PM RT 60 & WHITE OAK DR
3:35 PM RT 60 & KILGORE ST
3:36 PM RT 60 & DUDDING LN
3:37 PM RT 60 & GARRETT ST

3:38 PM VIRGINIA AVE & WHITES MOBILE HOME PRK

3-40 PM BENEDICT RD & HOLLYBROOK SUBDIVISION
TURNAROUND

3:41 PM 2642 BENIDICT RD

3:42 PM PARK AVE & 2ND ST

3:43 PM PARK AVE & PUTNAM AVE TURNAROUND
3:44 PM 2432 BENEDICT RD

3:45 PM VIRGINIA AVE & E 1ST ST

3:46 PM 2102 VIRGINIA AVE (FAMILY DOLLAR STORE)
3:47 PM RT 60 & 3RD ST

3:48 PM RT 60 & 4TH ST

3:49 PM RT 60 & SPANISH OAK ST



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:50 PM RT 60 & PIN OAK DR

3:51 PM RT 60 & NORTON LN

3:52 PM RT 60 & HAPPY DR

3:53 PM 1984 RT 60

3:54 PM US-60 & RACHEL ROHN ST

3:55 PM US-60 & JULIE KATE ST

3:56 PM 1840 US-60

3:57 PM Rt 60 & ANTLER DR

3:58 PM RT 60 & CENTRAL DR

3:59 PM RT 60 & MIDWAY AVE

4:00 PM RT 60 & HIDDEN BROOKE WAY
BUS 848 CMHS & MMS

TIME LOCATION

3:11 PM Transfer-Cabell Midland
3:13 PM Cabell Midland High School
3:17 PM WIRE BRANCH RD, RIGHT FORK WIRE BRANCH & TRINITY RD
3:18 PM 3572 WIRE BRANCH RD
3:24 PM 138 BETHESDA DR
3:25 PM 2490 JAMES RIVER TURNPIKE
3:26 PM 2478 JAMES RIVER TPK
3:27 PM YATES CROSSING RD & DAVID DR
3:28 PM 2415 YATES CROSSING RD
3:29 PM YATES CROSSING RD & ADKINS FINLEY LN
3:30 PM 2422 YATES CROSSING RD
3:31 PM 2419 YATES CROSSING RD
3:32 PM YATES CROSSING RD & MAUPIN DR
3:33 PM YATES CROSSING, CHAPMAN DR & TAYLOR CT
3:34 PM YATES CROSSING RD & LAKEVIEW DR
3:35 PM YATES CROSSING & SADDLEBROOK SUBDIVISION
3:36 PM 2600 YATES CROSSING RD
3:37 PM YATES CROSSING RD TURNAROUND
BUS 849 CMHS & BMS

Receive CMHS transfer students from Bus 811 @ Hale Branch

TIME LOCATION
3:45 PM Transfer-Hale Branch (Pick up CMHS transfer students from bus 811)
3:47 PM 624 HICKORY RIDGE RD
3:48 PM 5491 HICKORY RIDGE RD
3:50 PM 5609 HICKORY RIDGE RD
3:51 PM 1447 HICKORY RIDGE RD
3:53 PM 5761 HICKORY RIDGE RD
3:55 PM HICKORY RIDGE RD & SHULTZ LN
3:57 PM HICKORY RIDGE RD & R FORK HICKORY RIDGE RD TURNAROUND



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

BUS 851 CMHS & MMS & Milton

TIME
2:45 PM
2:49 PM
2:58 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:23 PM
3:25 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:51 PM

Also pick up CMHS transfer students for Bus 784 to transfer @ Sandbank
LOCATION

Milton Elementary

Milton Middle

Cabell Midland High School

6527 UNION RIDGE RD

UNION RIDGE RD, HENRY RD & FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD

9246 A UNION RIDGE RD

UNION RIDGE RD & SAND BANK RD

Transfer-Sandbank (transfer Bus 784's CMHS students to Bus 784)

9656 UNION RIDGE RD

9701 UNION RIDGE RD

UNION RIDGE & JIM MOUNTS RD

UNION RIDGE RD & MORRISON RD

980 BRYAN CREEK RD

4136 BRYAN CREEK RD

4231 BRYAN CREEK RD

4495 BRYAN CREEK RD

BUS 852 CMHS & MMS

TIME

3:07 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM

LOCATION

Cabell Midland High School

FUDGES CREEK RD & PAULEY BRANCH RD
FUDGES CREEK RD & WHITE OAK

435 FUDGES CREEK RD

FUDGES CREEK RD & HUTCHINSON BR
479 FUDGES CREEK RD

480 FUDGES CREEK RD

531 FUDGES CREEK RD

535 FUDGES CREEK RD

627 WAUGH BRANCH RD

685 Waugh Branch Rd

WAUGH BRANCH TURNAROUND

635 FUDGES CREEK RD

635 FUDGES CREEK RD & MCCALLISTER HOLLOW RD
FUDGES CREEK RD & Kim St

Davis Moblile Home Pk & FUDGES C
SAUNDERS HOLLOW & FUDGES CREEK RD
729 FUDGES CREEK RD

BIRCH HOLLOW RD & FUDGES CREEK RD
871 FUDGES CREEK RD

919 Fudges Creek RD

1103 Fudges Creek Road

1113 FUDGE CK RD

1125 FUDGES CREEK RD



3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

1129 BIG FUDGES CREEK RD

CAVILL & FUDGES CREEK RD TURNAROUND (Suzanne Church)
FUDGES CREEK RD & TWO MILE CRK

879 FUDGES CREEK RD

878 FUDGES CREEK RD

876 FUDGES CREEK RD

874 FUDGES CREEK RD

579 LEFT FORK FUDGE CK

606 L FORK FUDGES CREEK RD

LEFT FORK FUDGES CK (Turn Around)

BUS 853 CMHS

TIME
3:08 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM

LOCATION
Cabell Midland High School
E PEA RIDGE RD & E Gate Rd
E Pea Ridge Rd & Duncan Dr (W)
CRESTRIDGE DR & E PEA RIDGE RD
E PEA RIDGE RD & JAMES DR
6098 E PEA RIDGE RD
6088 E Pea Ridge Rd
E PEA RIDGE RD & JEFFERSON PARK DR
6050 E PEA RIDGE RD
6042 EAST PEA RIDGE RD
BATES DR & E PEA RIDGE RD
E PEA RIDGE RD & GIDEON RD
E PEA RIDGE RD & ROYAL OAK LN
5993 E PEA RIDGE RD
5983 BAKER RD
5978 Baker Rd
Baker Rd & Woodrum Ter
BAKER RD & PINEDALE DR
ARACOMA RD & BAKER RD
BIRKEWOOD RD & TALLWOOD RD
BIRKEWOOD RD & GREENWAY PL
BIRKEWOOD RD & MAHOOD CT
6002 MAHOOD DR
5946 Mahood Dr
5940 MAHOOD DR
5936 MAHOOD DR
LARCHMONT DR & MAHOOD DR
5800 MAHOOD # DR
MAHOOD DR & MAHOOD TRCE
E PEA RIDGE RD & IVES DR
5950 Baker Rd
BROADMOOR DR & E PEA RIDGE RD
E PEA RIDGE RD & MAPLE DR



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:48 PM E PEA RIDGE RD & WOLFE DR
3:49 PM GLEN CARLA DR & TIMBER LAKE DR
3:50 PM OAK BROOK DR & TIMBER LAKE DR
3:52 PM 107 PINECREST DR
BUS 855 CMHS & BMS
Pick Up Bus 821's CMHS transfers @ Cox Landing Elem
TIME LOCATION
3:15PM Barboursville Middle
3:19 PM CONNECTOR & THE OAKS SUBDIVISION
3:21 PM CONNECTOR & RT FRK MERRITTS CREEK RD
3:23 PM CONNECTOR & WENTZ HOLLOW RD
3:25 PM COX LANDING RD & OPAL RD
3:26 PM COX LANDING RD & HAGLEY DR
3:28 PM COX LANDING WALKZONE
3:29 PM COX LANDING TRANSFER (Pick Up CMHS students from Bus 821)
3:30 PM 6379 Ohio River Rd
3:31 PM 6426 Ohio River Road
3:32 PM 5953 Ohio River Rd
3:33PM 6617 OHIO RIVER RD
3:34 PM 6619 OHIO RIVER RD
3:35PM 6628 Ohio River Rd
3:39 PM OHIO RIVER RD & SANNS DR
3:41 PM 6915 Ohio River RD
3:42 PM 7009 OHIO RIVER RD
3:43 PM OHIO RIVER RD & OAK HILL TURNAROUND
3:44 PM OHIO RIVER RD & RIVERVIEW DR
3:47 PM OHIO RIVER RD & VALLEY VIEW DR
3:48 PM Ohio River Rd & Riviera Dr
3:49 PM 6522 OHIO RIVER RD

OHIO RIVER RD & DOUTHAT LN



